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Course : Bachelor of Education (with Credits)
Course Code : 407

Mode of Learning : REPEATER
Course Part Term : Sem-1

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

19502101 Childhood and Growing Up 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

19502102 Language Across the Curriculum 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502103 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

19502104 Understanding the Self 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502105 Enriching Teaching Skills 6 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 150 75 150 --

19502106 School Experience and Internship 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502107 Social Service 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

19502108 Visit to Innovative Organization 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

19502109 Physical and Health Education 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1101 Childhood and Growing Up 4 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 --

BED1102 Language Across the Curriculum 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1103 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects 2 Ten Point Scale TH 40 16 10 4 50 --

BED1104 Understanding the Self 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1105 Enriching Teaching Skills 6 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 150 75 150 --

BED1106 School Experience and Internship 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1107 Social Service 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --

BED1108 Visit to Innovative Organization 1 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 25 13 25 --

BED1109 Physical and Health Education 2 Ten Point Scale PR -- -- 50 25 50 --
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Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
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CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Baliramdada Bansode Shikshanshastra Mahavidyalaya, Chale
Seat No: 104826     PRN No.-2024032500020970      ELIG: E      College Code: BBSMC
1. KHILARE AKASH JAGANNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 36 8 18 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 18 4 9 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 135 150 - 135 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 113/200 (One hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 56.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:6.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128530     PRN No.-2024032500021745      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
2. NAREGAL MOUNESHWAR PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 21 8 18 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 21 4 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 142 150 - 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 30 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 97/200 (Ninety seven) | Percentage: 48.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 30 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Mhetre College of education, Akkalkot
Seat No: 128541     PRN No.-2024032500021756      ELIG: E      College Code: LMCED
3. KHYADE SUMEET SIDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 42 8 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 26 4 9 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 17 4 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 142 150 - 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 46 50 - 46 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 22 25 - 22 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 62 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 121/200 (One hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 60.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 62 | GPA/SGPA:7.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College Of Education, Akluj
Seat No: 175704     PRN No.-2024032500021241      ELIG: E      College Code: SPMMPCE
4. KIRTE SAURABH ANKUSH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 35 8 9 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 25 4 5 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 20 4 5 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 28 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 120 150 - 120 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 14 25 - 14 B+ 7 7 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 26 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 99/200 (Ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172353     PRN No.-2024032500019780      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
5. NAGANE BABURAO PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 AB 8 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 21 4 7 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 18 4 8 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 126 150 - 126 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 26 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 72/200 (Seventy two) | Percentage: 36.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 26 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172356     PRN No.-2024032500019783      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
6. SHINDE SANTOSH DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 46 8 16 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 19 4 7 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 120 150 - 120 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 21 25 - 21 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 121/200 (One hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 60.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172375     PRN No.-2024032500019802      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
7. MOHITE KOMAL AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 22 8 17 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 124 150 - 124 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 26 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 92/200 (Ninety two) | Percentage: 46.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 26 | GPA/SGPA:3.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Mahatma Phule College of Education, Sangola
Seat No: 172384     PRN No.-2024032500019811      ELIG: E      College Code: MPCEDS
8. KAZI JAIDALI EJAJAHMAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1103 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 120 150 - 120 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 12 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 50/200 (Fifty) | Percentage: 25.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 12 | GPA/SGPA:1.50 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's College Of Education
Seat No: 181913     PRN No.-2024032500019843      ELIG: E      College Code: SSSPMCE
9. SHAIKH ALTAF KASHIM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 136 150 - 136 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 47 50 - 47 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 105/200 (One hundred and five) | Percentage: 52.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Swami Samarth College of Education, Barshi
Seat No: 155518     PRN No.-2024032500021936      ELIG: E      College Code: SSCED
10. PATIL KRANTIKSHA KIRAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 33 8 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1103 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 117 150 - 117 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 19 25 - 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 30 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 79/200 (Seventy nine) | Percentage: 39.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 30 | GPA/SGPA:3.75 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155599     PRN No.-2024032500021961      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
11. SOMSHEKHAR PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 AB 8 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 29 4 8 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 AB 4 7 50 - 7 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 117 150 - 117 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 36 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 18 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 60/200 (Sixty) | Percentage: 30.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 18 | GPA/SGPA:2.25 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155614     PRN No.-2024032500021976      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
12. RANDHIRE MAHESH GOURISHANKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 45 8 16 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 16 4 8 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 25 4 6 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 38 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 119 150 - 119 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 33 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 58 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 116/200 (One hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 58 | GPA/SGPA:7.25 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155631     PRN No.-2024032500021993      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
13. KORE REVANSIDDHA SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 26 8 16 100 - 42 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 16 4 7 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 107 150 - 107 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 18 25 - 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 40 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 93/200 (Ninety three) | Percentage: 46.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Shri. Veertapasvi Channaveer Shivacharya B.Ed. College, Solapur
Seat No: 155639     PRN No.-2024032500022001      ELIG: E      College Code: SVCS
14. KOLI SHRIDHAR SIDDHARAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 16 8 16 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 ~ 11 +5 4 7 50 - ~ 18 +5 C+ 5 10 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 22 4 6 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 37 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 112 150 - 112 A+ 9 54 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 30 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 24 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: ~ 78 + 5/200 (Eighty three) | Percentage: 41.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : pwd (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 24 | GPA/SGPA:3.00 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Education, Kamalapur
Seat No: 161118     PRN No.-202301081073892      ELIG: E      College Code: KNEDS
15. KSHIRASAGAR NAMDEO MACHINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 35 8 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 22 4 8 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 AB 4 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 122 150 - 122 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 33 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 41 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 42 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 40 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 91/200 (Ninety one) | Percentage: 45.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 40 | GPA/SGPA:5.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161248     PRN No.-202201034046191      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
16. KAMALE VAIBHAV RAVINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502101 TH 32 33 8 12 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19502102 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

19502103 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

19502104 PR -- -- 25 27 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502105 PR -- -- 75 140 150 - 140 O 10 60 P E,X

19502106 PR -- -- 25 29 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502107 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502108 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502109 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 88/200 (Eighty eight) | Percentage: 44.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2019  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161310     PRN No.-202201034046198      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
17. NADAF MOHASIN CHANDSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

19502101 TH 32 36 8 12 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

19502102 TH 16 16 4 5 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,X

19502103 TH 16 16 4 6 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,X

19502104 PR -- -- 25 27 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,X

19502105 PR -- -- 75 82 150 - 82 B+ 7 42 P E,X

19502106 PR -- -- 25 29 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,X

19502107 PR -- -- 25 32 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

19502108 PR -- -- 13 17 25 - 17 A 8 8 P E,X

19502109 PR -- -- 25 34 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 91/200 (Ninety one) | Percentage: 45.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:4.50 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161258     PRN No.-2024032500021183      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
18. KSHIRSAGAR ADITYA ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 39 8 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BED1102 TH 16 23 4 9 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,X

BED1103 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 144 150 - 144 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 123/200 (One hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 61.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:7.50 | Status: Pass
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161268     PRN No.-2024032500021193      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
19. PATEL SANA ANJUM IQBAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 33 8 19 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1102 TH 16 20 4 8 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 25 4 8 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 44 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 142 150 - 142 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 49 50 - 49 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 23 25 - 23 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 43 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 54 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 113/200 (One hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 56.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 54 | GPA/SGPA:6.75 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Solapur Social Association College of Education, Solapur
Seat No: 161294     PRN No.-2024032500021219      ELIG: E      College Code: ASAED
20. SAYYED UZMA TARIQUE AHEMAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 AB 8 19 100 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1102 TH 16 AB 4 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

BED1103 TH 16 19 4 9 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 148 150 - 148 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 24 25 - 24 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 14 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 56/200 (Fifty six) | Percentage: 28.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 14 | GPA/SGPA:1.75 | Status: ATKT
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Bachelor of Education (with Credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-1 HELD IN October 2025
Uma Shikshanshatra Mahavidyalaya, Pandharpur
Seat No: 165379     PRN No.-2024032500019993      ELIG: E      College Code: USMP
21. KUMBHAR MRUNAL ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

BED1101 TH 32 33 8 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

BED1102 TH 16 17 4 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1103 TH 16 19 4 8 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

BED1104 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1105 PR -- -- 75 129 150 - 129 O 10 60 P E,X

BED1106 PR -- -- 25 35 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BED1107 PR -- -- 25 48 50 - 48 O 10 20 P E,X

BED1108 PR -- -- 13 20 25 - 20 O 10 10 P E,X

BED1109 PR -- -- 25 45 50 - 45 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits : 8 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 103/200 (One hundred and three) | Percentage: 51.50% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 8 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: Pass
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 29/1/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

ASAED OPEN 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

ASAED SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

ASAED General 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

BBSMC SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

KNEDS OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

LMCED OBC 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

LMCED General 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

MPCEDS General 4 3 1 1 0 25% 0 0%

SPMMPCE SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SSCED General 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

SSSPMCE EWS 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SVCS General 3 3 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

SVCS SC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

USMP OBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%
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